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LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

SECRETARY:
JUDGES:

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

MARTINSVILLE AGRICULTURE FAIR RODEO
MARTINSVILLE, ILLINOIS

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

JOE SANDERS
LOGAN CORBETT

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

05/30/2024 - 05/30/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: BILLY LEMA

PICK UP MEN:

COOPER WELLS
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: TODD PETTIGREW

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 BRADY IRVINE

2 JAEDYN JAMES
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 LAUREN MYERS

2  SKYLAR NEWTON

3 ASHTON GLASCOCK

4 RYAN FRITCHLEY

5 ABBY STEVENS
CALF ROPING

1 MOOSE LEATHERMAN

2 LEO LOUCKS
STEER WRESTLING

1 EVAN BOURDON
BARREL RACING

1 DENISE PAYNE

2 CAMBRI BOOE

3 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER

4 JAYLEE HUNT

5 BRENDA YORK
BULL RIDING

1 CODY KELLEY
TEAM ROPING
CLINT FLY
STETSON FOX
BRUCE KUHNERT
WILEY JONES
TIM GLASCO
SCOTT JONES
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2.80
3.10
3.20
3.70
3.90

12.80
14.00

7.10

14.681
14.761
14.835
14.919
14.937

90

6.30
6.30
7.50
7.50
8.40
8.40

Payout Ground Mny

$298.80
$199.20

$472.80
$394.00
$315.20
$236.40
$157.60

$475.20
$316.80

$645.00

$523.20
$436.00
$348.80
$261.60
$174.40

$1,088.00

$652.50
$652.50
$391.50
$391.50
$261.00
$261.00

NCPRA Earnings

$298.80
$199.20

$472.80

$157.60

$261.60

$652.50

Page 1 of 1



